
RA Stamp Club Program 2023-2024 

 

Monday September 11: Member's Presentation - "My Summer Acquisitions" 

Monday September 25:  Slogan Cancels.  (Theme for all members’ participation). 

(No Meeting October 9th Thanksgiving)  

Monday October 16:  Auction (John Irwin) 

Monday October 30: Official Stamps (Theme for all members’ participation)  

Monday November 13: Quiz on War Stamps (Doug Lingard) 

Monday November 27:  Bill Woodley OXFAM Night 

Monday December 4: Water Falls.  (Theme for all members’ participation). 

Monday December 18: Xmas Dinner (location to be decided) 

Monday January 8, 2024:  Members presentations “My Fall acquisitions” 

Monday January 22, 2024:  Visiting speaker to be decided 

Monday Feb 5, 2024:  Olympics.  (Theme for all members’ participation). 

(No meeting Feb 19th Family Day RA is closed) 

Monday Feb 26th 2024  Auction - John Irwin 

Monday March 11th 2024:  Postage Due Stamps (all members’ participation) 

(No meeting April 1st – Easter Monday) 

Monday April 8, 2024:  My Topical Stamp collection (all members’ participation) 

Monday April 22, 2024: Visiting speaker (to be announced) 

Monday May 6, 2024: ORAPEX debrief (Theme for all members’ Participation). 

(No meeting Monday May 20th Victoria Day Holiday) 

Monday May 27, 2024:  Election of Officers 


